
 

 

 

 

PSYCHOLOGICAL SUPPORT 

(Center ‘na Przedmieściu’ | Prądzyńskiego str. 39a, Wroclaw | phone: 699 858 391) 

 

The action is aimed at children, youth, and their parents and guardians. 

You should make an appointment for: 

— by phone 699 858 391 

— in person at the reception of Centrum 'na Przedmieściu' (Prądzyńskiego str. 39A, 

50-433, Wroclaw) 

 

PSYCHOLOGIST APPOINTMENT HOURS (IN POLISH) 

(Center ‘na Przedmieściu’ | Prądzyńskiego str. 39a, Wroclaw | phone: 699 858 391) 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

 

11/10/2022 (Tuesday) – 15.00-17.00 

12/10/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

18/10/2022 (Tuesday) – 17.00-19.00 

19/10/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

25/10/2022 (Tuesday) – 15.00-20.00 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 

 

8/11/2022 (Tuesday) – 18:00-20:00 

9/11/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

15/11/2022 (Tuesday) – 18:00-20:00 

16/11/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

22/11/2022 (Tuesday) – 18:00-20:00 

23/11/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

29/11/2022 (Tuesday) – 18:00-20:00 

30/11/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

 

6/12/2022 (Tuesday) – 18:00-20:00 

13/12/2022 (Wednesday) – 15.00-17.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

PSYCHOLOGIST APPOINTMENT HOURS (IN UKRAINIAN AND RUSSIAN) 

(Center ‘na Przedmieściu’ | Prądzyńskiego str. 39a, Wroclaw | phone: 699 858 391) 

 

OCTOBER 2022 

 

10.10.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

13.10.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

17.10.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

20.10.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

24.10.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

27.10.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

31.20.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

 

NOVEMBER 2022 

 

3.11.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

7.11.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

10.11.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

14.11.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

17.11.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

21.11.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

24.11.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

28.11.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

 

DECEMBER 2022 

 

1.12.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

5.12.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

8.12.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

12.12.2022 (Monday) – 17.30-19.30 

15.12.2022 (Thursday) – 17.30-19.30 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

POLISH LANGUAGE COURSE FOR FOREIGN PUPILS, CLASS IV-VIII  

(Center ‘na Przedmieściu’ | Prądzyńskiego str. 39a, Wroclaw | phone: 699 858 391) 

 

We invite: 

- on Tuesdays (11.10. | 18.10 | 25.10 | 8.11 | 15.11 | 22.11 | 29.11 | 6.12 | 13.12.2022) 

- on Thursdays (13.10 | 20.10 | 27.10 | 3.11 | 10.11 | 17.11 | 24.11 | 1.12 | 8.12 | 15.12.2022) 

 

● group I – 15:00 - 15:45; 

● group II – 16:00 - 16:45. 

 

 

MEETING PLACE FOR CHILDREN AND YOUTH  

(Center ‘na Przedmieściu’ | Prądzyńskiego str. 39a, Wroclaw | phone: 699 858 391) 

 

● Tuesdays – 17:00 - 19:00 

 (11.10. |  18.10 | 25.10 | 8.11 | 15.11 | 22.11 | 29.11 | 6.12 | 13.12.2022) 

 

● Wednesdays – 16:00 - 19:00 

(12.10 |  19.10 |  26.10 | 2.11 | 09.11 | 16.11 |  23.11 | 30.11 | 7.12 | 14.12.2022) 

 

● Thursdays - 16:00 - 18:30  

(13.10 |  20.10 |  27.10 | 3.11 | 10.11 | 17.11 |  24.11 | 1.12 |  8.12 | 15.12.2022) 

 

 


